John R. Cropper Pres.
318 Timberwolf Path
Montoursville Pa 17754

570-916-2984

Current Date:

COBRA

Performance Ltd.

Base Price Offer $62,900.00

7/11/17 _Plus $1,000 Dealer Prep and Destination Charge

Price Subject to Change without Notice

Superformance MKII FIA/JUSRRC Rolling Chassis

Superformance MKII Complete Package

Body Color One Solid Color
Interior Color Black
Standard Equipment
ZF Limited Slip Diff: 3:45 Ratio
Standard Fully independent front and rear suspension
Colors FIA Trunk with Dimples
Guardsman Blue Hood Scoop with Rivets
Viper Blue Black Painted Quick Lifts
Royal Blue 2 speed wiper
Indigo Blue Sun Visors and Wind Wings
Galaxy Blue Original style latch-lock seat belts
Black Black Vinyl Seating Surface
Portofino Blue Drivers side seat slides
Viper Steel Gray Original style Moto Lita wood steering wheel

Wimbledon White
Silver

Titanium

Dark Silver
Monza Red
Sunset Red
Yellow
Malachite Green
Viking Blue

Original style shifter and hand brake lever

Wilwood 4 piston front, 2 piston rear

12inch Front, 11inch Rear

Aluminum hi-performance radiator

Ray Dot Center Dash Mirror

FIA Style Dash Layout

Black Roll Bar with forward brace

Original Style Locking Gas Cap

Footwell Vents (drivers and pass side)
both fixed open

Period Correct Instruments

Original Style Stewart Warner Gauges

14 Gallon Stainless Steel Fuel Tank

Aluminum Spinners

FIA Style Wheels

Cooper Cobra Tires 245/60/15 front

295/50/15 rear

Motor and Trans Installed Options

Blue Print 306CI 390hp Carb Motor $ 8,657.68
Clutch and Bell Housing $ 1,080.90
All Labor and Parts including $ 9,017.78
Tremec 5 Speed Trans $ 18,756.36
Ford Boss 302Cl 345hp Carb Motor $ 11,800.44
Clutch and Bell Housing $ 1,080.90
All Labor and Parts including $ 9,049.50
Tremec 5 Speed Trans $ 21,930.84
Ford Racing 363CI 500hp Carb Motor $ 12,896.26
Clutch and Bell Housing $ 1,080.90
All Labor and Parts including $ 9,049.50
Tremec 5 Speed Trans $ 23,026.66
Weber 48 IDA packages available

Upgrade Package Starting At $ 3,995.00

Options Available

Shown with optional Transverse Nose Stripe and Roundels

*Pa Residents 6% Sales Tax

Ken Miles Side Pipes w/headers

FIA Under Car Pipes w/headers
Ceramic Coat Pipes and Headers
Red/Blue AN10 Hose Fitting Package
Black AN10 Hose Fitting Package
Nickle AN10 Hose Fitting Package
Harrison Expansion Tank as original
Badge Package

LeMans Stripes

Transverse Nose Stripe
Rookie Stripes

Roundels Painted white
USRRC Trunk with no Dimples
Ray Dot Mirror mounted fender
Ray Dot Mirror Post Mount
Stainless Steel Quick Lifts
USRRC Dash Layout
Heater/Defroster

Roll Bar Stainless Steel w/forward brace
Black Leather Seating Surface upgrade
Black Cockpit Carpets fitted

Black Carpets in Trunk

Door Map Pockets

Grab Handle

Superformance Floor Mats

Price Each

Bungee Cord Washers Fitted

Tonneau Cover

Shelby Raw Finish Steel Spinners
Shelby Polished Stainless Spinners
Powder Coat Wheels  All One Color

FIA Wheels Center Painted White
Goodyear Eagle White Lettered Tires ( Non DOT )
Avon Tire Package 245/60/15 295/50/15

Our Dealership is Proud of Our

Customer Service

each

Add on to the Base Price

PP P PP PP PP PP P

4 P

©*

P PP PO PO P PP PP &P

§®
OFFICIAL

LICENSED
PRODUCT

1,595.00
1,495.00
1,175.00
159.00
169.00
219.00
375.00
329.00
875.00
775.00
750.00
535.00
N/C
315.00
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N/C
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N/C
1,150.00

1,000.00
700.00
675.00
295.00
240.00

325.00
1,795.00
750.00
1,100.00
750.00
1,000.00
1,075.00
1,450.00



