John R. Cropper Pres. 318 Timberwolf Path Montoursville Pa 17754 570-916-2984

COBRA Performance Ltd.



Base Price Offer \$62,900.00

Current Date:

7/11/17 Plus \$1,000 Dealer Prep and Destination Charge

Price Subject to Change without Notice

*Pa Residents 6% Sales Tax

Superformance MKII FIA/USRRC Rolling Chassis

Superformance MKII Complete Package

Body Color

One Solid Color

Interior Color

Black

Standard Equipment

ZF Limited Slip Diff: 3:45 Ratio

Standard Colors

Fully independent front and rear suspension FIA Trunk with Dimples

Guardsman Blue

Hood Scoop with Rivets

Viper Blue

Black Painted Quick Lifts

Royal Blue Indigo Blue 2 speed wiper

Galaxy Blue

Sun Visors and Wind Wings Original style latch-lock seat belts

Black Portofino Blue

Black Vinyl Seating Surface Drivers side seat slides

Viper Steel Gray

Original style Moto Lita wood steering wheel

Wimbledon White

Original style shifter and hand brake lever

Silver

Wilwood 4 piston front, 2 piston rear

Titanium Dark Silver Monza Red

12inch Front, 11inch Rear Aluminum hi-performance radiator Ray Dot Center Dash Mirror

Sunset Red FIA Style Dash Layout

Yellow Malachite Green Viking Blue

Black Roll Bar with forward brace Original Style Locking Gas Cap Footwell Vents (drivers and pass side)

both fixed open

Period Correct Instruments

Original Style Stewart Warner Gauges 14 Gallon Stainless Steel Fuel Tank

Aluminum Spinners

FIA Style Wheels

Cooper Cobra Tires 245/60/15 front

295/50/15 rear

Motor and Trans Installed Options

Blue Print 306Cl 390hp Carb Motor Clutch and Bell Housing All Labor and Parts including	\$ \$ \$	8,657.68 1,080.90 9,017.78
Tremec 5 Speed Trans	\$	18,756.36
Ford Boss 302Cl 345hp Carb Motor	\$	11,800.44
Clutch and Bell Housing	\$	1,080.90
All Labor and Parts including	\$	9,049.50
Tremec 5 Speed Trans	\$	21,930.84
Ford Racing 363CI 500hp Carb Motor	\$	12,896.26
Clutch and Bell Housing	\$	1,080.90
All Labor and Parts including	\$	9,049.50
Tremec 5 Speed Trans	\$	23,026.66
Weber 48 IDA packages available		





Shown with optional Transverse Nose Stripe and Roundels

Options Available

Add on to the Base Price

Ken Miles Side Pipes w/headers	\$	1,595.00
FIA Under Car Pipes w/headers	\$	1,495.00
Ceramic Coat Pipes and Headers	\$	1,175.00
Red/Blue AN10 Hose Fitting Package	\$	159.00
Black AN10 Hose Fitting Package	\$	169.00
Nickle AN10 Hose Fitting Package	\$	219.00
Harrison Expansion Tank as original	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	375.00
Badge Package	\$	329.00
LeMans Stripes	\$	875.00
Transverse Nose Stripe	\$	775.00
Rookie Stripes		750.00
Roundels Painted white Price Each	\$	535.00
USRRC Trunk with no Dimples		N/C
Ray Dot Mirror mounted fender ea	ich \$	315.00
Ray Dot Mirror Post Mount	\$	100.00
Stainless Steel Quick Lifts	\$	575.00
USRRC Dash Layout		N/C
Heater/Defroster	\$	1,450.00
Roll Bar Stainless Steel w/forward brace		N/C
Black Leather Seating Surface upgrade	\$	1,150.00
Black Cockpit Carpets fitted	\$	1,000.00
Black Carpets in Trunk	\$ \$ \$	700.00
Door Map Pockets	\$	675.00
Grab Handle	\$	295.00
Superformance Floor Mats	\$	240.00
Bungee Cord Washers Fitted	\$	325.00
Tonneau Cover	\$ \$ \$ \$	1,795.00
Shelby Raw Finish Steel Spinners	\$	750.00
Shelby Polished Stainless Spinners	\$	1,100.00
Powder Coat Wheels All One Color	\$	750.00
FIA Wheels Center Painted White	\$	1,000.00
Goodyear Eagle White Lettered Tires (Non DOT)		1,075.00
Avon Tire Package 245/60/15 295/50/15	\$	1,450.00
	The state of the s	Company of the Compan



Our Dealership is Proud of Our **Customer Service**